The current cost of reinstating the property would be fairly stated at £280,000.

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

Market Value:- One Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds (£195,000).

Following buoyant market conditions over a prolonged period through the Covid 19 pandemic, there are now
indications of a return to a more balanced level of supply and demand.

Signed Security Print Code [547755 = 4866 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Steven Buist